
644 645

231817 563

1000681 645

1000682 577

231807 644

OUTDOOR  | WAND- EN PLAFONDARMATURENBIG WHITE 2021

APONI 
WL, PHASE

• Hoogvoltage led

Productspecificaties

220-240 V ~ 50/60 Hz
Systeemvermogen: 8 W
Materiaal: aluminium
Dimbaar: L

LED

IP 65 0,876 30000

Maattekening

Variant Art. nr. EUR

440 lm | 3000 K | CRI > 80
antraciet 1000681 169,00




